UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UB DOCUMENT # P01000095258 1. Entity Name GW Construction of Brevard, Inc.				FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 04 OCT 29 AM (8:00
DO NOT WRITE Principal Place of Business 4/05 LAKE Glenn L Suite, Apt. #, etc.	3. Mailing Address Same Suite, Apt. #, etc.	SPACE		BEINSTATEMENT OF DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE MR
City & State City & State Melbourne FL			4. FEI Number 59–3271167 Applied For Not Applicab	
2934 Country USA	Zip	Country	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5. Certificate of Status Desired
DO NOT WRITE			7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent	
			Greg Walsh Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
				LAKe Glenn Sr. 1 bourne FL 32934 red agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent. GNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent January 1 - May 1 Fee Is \$150.00	and title if applicable, ((NOTE: Registered A	gent signature required	
After May 1, Fee is \$550.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 ake Check Payable to Florida Department of				9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees
. OFFICERS AND .E D	DIRECTORS	TITLE	· · · · · ·	
ADDRESS 4105 LAKE Glenn Dr. I-ZP Melbourne FL 32934		NAME Street / City-st	ADORESS - ZIP	
	÷ _	TITLE		
ME REET ADDRESS IV-ST-ZIP Met Doutne, FL 32935		STREET A	ADDRESS Zip	
ITTLE D VAME STREET ADDRESS 2275, Sma thers Cir. Melbourne, FL 32935		TITLE NAME		
		STREET /	ADDRESS	DO NOT WRITE
		TITLE		IN THIS SPACE
EET ADDRESS	~		ADDRESS	
Y-ST-ZIP .E		City-st Title	-218	
λΕ EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP		NAME STREET / CITY - ST	ADDRESS - ZIP	
E		TITLE NAME		

de la 🖌 292

G.W. CONSTRUCTION OF BREVARD INC. 4105 LAKE GLENN DR. MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32934 321 403 8126

OCTOBER 27, 2004

امر نور د ا

ATTN: MS. RUBY DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS PO BOX 6327

RE: P01000095258 59 327 1167

. -

DEAR MS. RUBY:

In reference to our telephone conversation today I have not received any prior notices or your letter of October 13, 2004. - *.* . -

Enclosed is the downloaded Reinstatement form. Also you have received our check for \$150.00.

.

.

Your attention will be appreciated.

Very truly yours,

G.W. CONSTRUCTION OF BREVARD INC.

./Walsk ADY

GREG WALSH, PRES.

ている さかん 一部によ